
          
RAMI  MAYUR

Joint Holder :- -

PLOT NO 157/164 F SUKHSAGAR SOCIETY

CHITRA BHAVNAGAR SIDSAR ROAD

BHAVNAGAR Customer No :875952179

GUJARAT-INDIA Scheme :SAVINGS BANK - STAFF

364004 Currency :INR

Statement of Axis Account No :917010058053133 for the period (From : 01-03-2022  To : 31-05-2022)

Tran Date Chq No Particulars Debit Credit Balance Init.
Br

OPENING BALANCE                4.18

02-03-2022
BY CASH DEPOSIT-
BNA/BPRH141901/5920/020322/BHAVNAG

             
11000.00             11004.18 4022

02-03-2022
UPI/P2M/206129485984/Fyers Sec/ICICI
Ban/FyersSe

             
11000.00                 4.18 4022

11-03-2022 Salary for the month of Feb 22
              
6990.00              6994.18 063

11-03-2022
UPI/P2A/207028517841/GAURAV JI/State
Ban/UPI

              
3000.00              3994.18 4022

11-03-2022
UPI/P2A/207031520138/VIMAL RAH/State
Ban/UPI                100.00              3894.18 4022

11-03-2022
UPI/P2A/207035723811/Rami  May/IDFC
FIRS/UPI                 90.00              3984.18 4022

12-03-2022
UPI/P2A/207145377482/HIMANSHU /HDFC
BANK/UPI

              
3500.00               484.18 4022

13-03-2022
ECOM
PUR/PaytmMoviesEv/1204770770/130322/06:59                202.60               281.58 4022

13-03-2022
UPI/P2A/207266311952/Rami  May/IDFC
FIRS/UPI                200.00                81.58 4022

14-03-2022
IMPS/P2A/207310615458/INDIAIDE/ICICIBAN/
PaymentR                  1.00                82.58 4022

17-03-2022
UPI/P2A/207632028883/Rami  May/IDFC
FIRS/UPI                 69.00               151.58 4022

17-03-2022 UPI/P2A/207613573321/Patel Kin/State Ban/UPI                200.00               351.58 4022

17-03-2022 APY/500462552924/917010058053133                192.00               159.58 4022

17-03-2022
UPI/P2A/207690409501/Rami  May/IDFC
FIRS/UPI                 40.00               119.58 4022

19-03-2022
UPI/P2A/207828632673/HARESHBHA/Paytm
Pay/UPI                 35.00                84.58 4022

19-03-2022
UPI/P2A/207831490881/HARESHBHA/Paytm
Pay/UPI                 20.00                64.58 4022

19-03-2022
UPI/P2M/207834588411/OM EATERY/AU small
/Getepay                 10.00                54.58 4022

19-03-2022
UPI/P2A/207835299269/HARESHBHA/Paytm
Pay/UPI                 20.00                34.58 4022

20-03-2022 GST @18% on Charge                  5.27                29.31 4022

20-03-2022 Consolidated Charges for A/c                 29.31                  .00 4022

20-03-2022
UPI/P2A/207952488328/AMBALAL J/Bank of
B/Payment                650.00               650.00 4022

20-03-2022
UPI/P2M/207978461234/FYERS SEC/Axis
Bank/FyersSe                496.00               154.00 4022

20-03-2022
UPI/P2M/207978553797/Zerodha/ICICI
Ban/02016455                108.00                46.00 4022

23-03-2022
NEFT/N082221884461603/FYERS SEC/HDFC
BANK/DR02683                   .12                46.12 248

25-03-2022 Salary for the month of Mar 22
             

14134.00             14180.12 063

26-03-2022
UPI/P2A/208577152595/HIMANSHU /HDFC
BANK/UPI

             
13800.00               380.12 4022

27-03-2022
UPI/P2M/208656208255/Deluks pa/Paytm
Pay/Oid2022                 27.00               353.12 4022



31-03-2022
917010058053133:Int.Pd:01-01-2022 to 31-03-
2022                 11.00               364.12 4022

05-04-2022
UPI/P2M/209515239875/MANDIPSIN/Yes Bank
/NA                 18.00               346.12 4022

17-04-2022 GST @18% on Charge                 52.80               293.32 4022

17-04-2022 Consolidated Charges for A/c                293.32                  .00 4022

30-04-2022 Salary for the month of Apr 22
             

16284.00             16284.00 063

01-05-2022
IMPS/P2A/212115394203/Himans/HDFCBAN/X
620804/Apr

             
15000.00              1284.00 4022

06-05-2022
NEFT/N126221946132080/FYERS SEC/HDFC
BANK/DR02683                   .46              1284.46 248

07-05-2022
UPI/P2M/212750912764/SAINATH P/Yes Bank
/UPI                130.00              1154.46 4022

08-05-2022
UPI/P2A/212874851888/MAHENDRAS/State
Ban/UPI                 72.00              1082.46 4022

08-05-2022
UPI/P2A/212874865694/MAHENDRAS/State
Ban/UPI                 25.00              1057.46 4022

09-05-2022
UPI/P2A/212936558361/MAHENDRAS/State
Ban/NA                 20.00              1037.46 4022

09-05-2022
UPI/P2A/212936810484/BHOLABHAI/State
Ban/Janvi b                111.00               926.46 4022

09-05-2022
UPI/P2A/212965337292/MAHENDRAS/State
Ban/NA                 70.00               856.46 4022

09-05-2022
UPI/P2M/212979141777/SAINATH P/Yes Bank
/NA                100.00               756.46 4022

10-05-2022
UPI/P2A/213000485475/SOHALA HI/State
Ban/NA                 30.00               726.46 4022

10-05-2022
UPI/P2A/213014998068/MAHENDRAS/State
Ban/NA                 60.00               666.46 4022

10-05-2022
UPI/P2M/213062339590/PARTH MED/Yes Bank
/NA                 50.00               616.46 4022

11-05-2022
UPI/P2M/213107852443/Planet Pe/Paytm
Pay/Oid2022                100.00               516.46 4022

11-05-2022
UPI/P2A/213146671348/RAHUL VAL/India
Pos/NA                 36.00               480.46 4022

11-05-2022
UPI/P2A/213166396303/RAHUL VAL/India
Pos/NA                 25.00               455.46 4022

13-05-2022
UPI/P2A/213310346284/Rambhai P/State
Ban/UPI

              
3000.00              3455.46 4022

13-05-2022
UPI/P2A/213390130023/XXX788015/State
Ban/AXIS SI

              
3000.00               455.46 4022

13-05-2022
UPI/P2M/213357911175/MANDIPSIN/Yes Bank
/NA                 28.00               427.46 4022

16-05-2022
UPI/P2A/213670241244/LAKHANI K/Axis
Bank/UPI                500.00               927.46 4022

16-05-2022
UPI/P2M/213670262879/SWASTIK A/Paytm
Pay/UPI                290.00               637.46 4022

16-05-2022
UPI/P2A/213658183917/MANSI MAN/Axis
Bank/NA                 50.00               587.46 4022

16-05-2022
UPI/P2A/213668098821/PRADIPBHA/State
Ban/NA                 40.00               547.46 4022

18-05-2022
UPI/P2M/213812383136/SAINATH P/Yes Bank
/NA                100.00               447.46 4022

18-05-2022
UPI/P2M/213827379016/ARUNBHAI /Paytm
Pay/UPI                 20.00               427.46 4022

19-05-2022
UPI/P2A/213918711563/HARDIK MA/State
Ban/UPI                150.00               577.46 4022

19-05-2022
UPI/P2M/213952018805/SWASTIK A/Paytm
Pay/Oid2022                100.00               477.46 4022

19-05-2022
UPI/P2M/213973020906/Bhavani S/Axis
Bank/NA                 45.00               432.46 4022

22-05-2022 GST @18% on Charge                 65.97               366.49 4022

22-05-2022 Consolidated Charges for A/c                366.49                  .00 4022

30-05-2022 Salary for the month of May 22
             

19314.00             19314.00 063



   

          

Legends :

ICONN				-		Transaction trough Internet Banking

VMT-ICON			-		Visa Money Transfer through Internet Banking

AUTOSWEEP			-		Transfer to linked fixed deposit

REV SWEEP			-		Interest on Linked fixed Deposit

SWEEP TRF			-		Transfer from Linked Fixed Deposit / Account

VMT					-		Visa Money Transfer through ATM

CWDR				-		Cash Withdrawal through ATM

PUR					-		POS purchase

TIP/ SCG			-		Surcharge on usage of debit card at pumps/railway ticket purchase or hotel tips

RATE.DIFF			-		Difference in rates on usage of card internationally

CLG					-		Cheque Clearing Transaction

EDC					-		Credit transaction through EDC Machine

SETU 				-		Seamless electronic fund transfer through AXIS Bank

Int.pd				-		Interest paid to customer

Int.Coll			-		Interest collected from the customer

          

TRANSACTION TOTAL
              
53083.76

                 
72393.58

CLOSING BALANCE            19314.00

Unless the constituent notifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found by him/her in this statement of Account, it will be taken that
he/she has found the account correct.

The closing balance as shown/displayed includes not only the credit balance and / or overdraft limit, but also funds which are under clearing. It
excludes the amount marked as lien, if any. Hence the closing balance displayed may not be the effective available balance. For any further
clarifications, please contact the Branch.

We would like to reiterate that, as a policy, Axis Bank does not ask you to part with/disclose/revalidate of your iConnect passord,login id and
debit card number through emails OR phone call Further,we would like to reiterate that Axis Bank shall not be liable for any losses arising
from you sharing/disclosing of your login id, password and debit card number to anyone. Please co-operate by forwarding all such
suspicious/spam emails, if received by you, to customer.service@axisbank.com

With effect from 1st August 2016, the replacement charges for Debit card and ATM card applicable on Current accounts have been revised. To
know more about the applicable charges,please visit www.axisbank.com

Deposit Insurance and Credit Guarantee Corporation (DICGC) insurance cover is applicable in all Bank's deposits, such as savings, current,
fixed, recurring etc.* up to maximum amount of Rs 5 Lakh including principal &interest both* (*for exceptions and details please refer
http://www.dicgc.org.in/ )

REGISTERED OFFICE - AXIS BANK LTD,TRISHUL,Opp. Samartheswar Temple, Near Law Garden, Ellisbridge,    Ahmedabad .
380006.This is a system generated output and requires no signature.

++++ End of Statement ++++
Request From: 10.9.71.13


